
Momentum: 
EXIT SOUTHEAST SUPERLATIVES

February 
2025

“Success in real estate is like March Madness—strategy, hustle, 
and the ability to pivot under pressure separate the champions 
from the rest. Stay focused, play smart, and close strong!



Welcome to the EXIT Southeast Family

Elaina  Oxborrow • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY

Sheila Zippel • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY

Ashly Haley • EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY

Jeffery Hall • EXIT KING REALTY

Kristin Hall • EXIT KING REALTY

Joleen Radermacher • EXIT KING REALTY

Shawna Rosner • EXIT KING REALTY

Kristin Gammon • EXIT ELITE REALTY

Kathy  Medosch • EXIT KING REALTY

Adriana Mourot • EXIT KING REALTY

Meghan Rizzo • EXIT COMPASS REALTY

Mitchell Custenborder • EXIT RIGHT REALTY

Gloria Jenkins • EXIT REALTY FARM & COUNTRY

Bradley Messick • EXIT REALTY FARM & COUNTRY

Susanna Welch • EXIT REALTY FARM & COUNTRY

Debbie Betancourt • EXIT REALTY PREMIER LEGACY

Courtney Sikes-Waddell • EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE

Shannon Warner • EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY

Jessica Nixon • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS

Shannon Smith • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS

Stephanie Taylor • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS

George Boatright • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP

Chelsea Clark • EXIT REALTY CHOICE

Laura  Batchelor • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES

Joseph McConnell • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES

Josh Stanley • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES

Ashlea Michael • EXIT TLC REALTY

Stephanie Clark • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY

Timmothy Rijhoff • EXIT PROVISION REALTY

Twanah Brewer • EXIT REALTY TRI-CITIES

Teresa Lutton • EXIT REALTY GATEWAY SOUTH

Ashlea Michael • EXIT REALTY PROS

Isabella Lennon • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP

Brennan Coldiron • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK

Ellen Goodnight • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK

Rebecca  Waters • EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE



Top 100 In Sales Volume
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

REGIONAL TOP 100
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Cindi Infiesto • EXIT SELECT REALTY
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Jessica Harrell • EXIT REALTY PRO
Eric Parsons • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY
Tim Loos • EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES
Alan Adkins • EXIT KING REALTY
Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Michael McCall • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Renee Miller • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Terry Cordle • EXIT KING REALTY
Jason Short • EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY
Jonathan Campbell • EXIT REALTY CDRES
Sharon Viner • EXIT KING REALTY
Debra Exum • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Sallianne Serra • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Walter Collins • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Chandler Williams • EXIT REALTY PREMIER LEGACY
Lori Reinhardt • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Tony Crabtree • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
William Haas • EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES
Kayla Helton • EXIT REALTY FARM & COUNTRY
Vicky Adams • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
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Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Larry McCauley, Jr • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY
Stephanie Doran • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
Johnny Parham • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Ranae Stewart • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
John Alashmali • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Vicky Bouchard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Ashley Patterson • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Emilie Bethea • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Tom Parham • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Karol Alvarenga • EXIT REALTY 4CORNERS
Mark Ogletree • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Joanne DeFrisco • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Michael Crumpler • EXIT REALTY PRO
Nancy Herrick • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Alexandria Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Jami Giles • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Norma Barnhart • EXIT REAL ESTATE RESULTS
Melinda Whitfill • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Sabra Garmon • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
Pedro Bernabe • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Kerri Johns • EXIT TLC REALTY
Whittney Self • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Felisa Osment • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Brianne Babcock • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Christian Quintana • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE



Top 100 In Sales Volume, cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

REGIONAL TOP 100
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Dominga Cruz • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
Debbie Delaware • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Stacy Wilson • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Chris Andrews • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Katelyn Watford • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Jen Doherty • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Andy Gerron • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Justin Hubbard • EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY
Alexa Russell • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Joanie O’Saile • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Kristy Heitl • EXIT KING REALTY
Lori Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Lynn Pierce • EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED
Emily Moore • EXIT KING REALTY
Hannah Flakus • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Beth Anderson • EXIT BEACH REALTY
Ken Doran • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
Marni Scott • EXIT KING REALTY
John Roach • EXIT KING REALTY
Corlie Deaton • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
John Sheng • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Alton Russell • EXIT REALTY 360
Amanda Goforth • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Neki Scott • EXIT MASTER REALTY
Celeste Campopiano • EXIT KING REALTY

Tim Weller • EXIT KING REALTY
Angela McWilliams • EXIT KING REALTY
Kimberly Thomas • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Carlos De Jesus • EXIT REALTY 4CORNERS
Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO
Liliana Escobar • EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE
Randy Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Jennifer  Salome • EXIT KING REALTY
Dawn Tillette • EXIT KING REALTY
Christopher Gauger • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Cathy West • EXIT REALTY PRO
Lindsey Stansbury • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Carolyn Hall • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Erica Holloway • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Cindy Jones • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
Sara Giesbrecht • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Sherry Jo Ingram • EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED
Jason Conrad • EXIT SELECT REALTY
Laura Stewart • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Terra Riggio • EXIT KING REALTY
Timmi Finnerty • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Jimmy Lynch • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Susan Sharpe • EXIT REALTY ANCHOR SOUTH
Shelly Gregory • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Abby Brayfield • EXIT LONE STAR REALTY



Top 100 In G.C.I.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

REGIONAL TOP 100
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Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY
Cindi Infiesto • EXIT SELECT REALTY
Jessica Harrell • EXIT REALTY PRO
Alan Adkins • EXIT KING REALTY
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY
Michael McCall • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Terry Cordle • EXIT KING REALTY
Renee Miller • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Jason Short • EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY
Debra Exum • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Eric Parsons • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Tim Loos • EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES
Lori Reinhardt • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
William Haas • EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES
Larry McCauley, Jr • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY
Sallianne Serra • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Stephanie Doran • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
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Ranae Stewart • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Kayla Helton • EXIT REALTY FARM & COUNTRY
Sharon Viner • EXIT KING REALTY
Jonathan Campbell • EXIT REALTY CDRES
Tony Crabtree • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Walter Collins • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Vicky Adams • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Ashley Patterson • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Vicky Bouchard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Michael Crumpler • EXIT REALTY PRO
Johnny Parham • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Melinda Whitfill • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Sabra Garmon • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
Jami Giles • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Pedro Bernabe • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Andy Gerron • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Nancy Herrick • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Mark Ogletree • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Joanne DeFrisco • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Amanda Goforth • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Randy Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Chris Andrews • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Solange Grande • EXIT REALTY ADVISORS



Top 100 In G.C.I, cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

REGIONAL TOP 100
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Stacy Wilson • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Alexa Russell • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Kristy Heitl • EXIT KING REALTY
Neki Scott • EXIT MASTER REALTY
John Sheng • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Alton Russell • EXIT REALTY 360
Lori Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Alfredo Burgos • EXIT SELECT REALTY
Tim Weller • EXIT KING REALTY
Angela McWilliams • EXIT KING REALTY
Kimberly Thomas • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Lynn Pierce • EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED
Whittney Self • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Jennifer Moss • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Lindsey Stansbury • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Emilie Bethea • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Alexandria Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO
John Alashmali • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Cathy West • EXIT REALTY PRO
Joanie O’Saile • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Hannah Flakus • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Erica Holloway • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Jimmy Lynch • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Dominga Cruz • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
Laura Stewart • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Dawn Tillette • EXIT KING REALTY

Jennifer  Salome • EXIT KING REALTY
Kerri Johns • EXIT TLC REALTY
Jeanne Macbeth • EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY
Celeste Campopiano • EXIT KING REALTY
Tonya Grange • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Christopher Gauger • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Shelby Rawlings • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Carlos De Jesus • EXIT REALTY 4CORNERS
Kristina Patterson • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Mark W Fuller PA Fuller • EXIT BEACH REALTY
Jen Doherty • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Katelyn Watford • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Johnnie Gabehart • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY
Dylan Spann • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Cindy Jones • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
Andrea Cooksey • EXIT REALTY 360
Justin Hubbard • EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY
Mike Sullivan • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
Ken Doran • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
Cheryl Farley • EXIT KING REALTY
Charito Newland • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Sherry Jo Ingram • EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED
Jason Conrad • EXIT SELECT REALTY
Jean Diaz • EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY
Susan Sharpe • EXIT REALTY ANCHOR SOUTH



EXIT KING REALTY
VENICE, FL

EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
MIDDLEBURG, FL

EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES
MURFREESBORO, TN

EXIT KING REALTY
BRADENTON, FL

EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
LAKE WORTH, FL

EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK, TX

EXIT REALTY PRO
CANTON,TX

EXIT SELECT REALTY
FORT MYERS, FL

EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
JACKSONVILLE, FL

Individual Offices Production In 

SALES VOLUME
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

EXIT  Southeast  Top 10  Offices

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

REGIONAL OFFICES

Individual Offices Production In 

G.C.I. 

EXIT KING REALTY
VENICE, FL

EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES
MURFREESBORO, TN

EXIT KING REALTY
BRADENTON, FL

EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
MIDDLEBURG, FL

EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL

EXIT REALTY PRO
CANTON,TX

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK, TX

EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
LAKE WORTH, FL

EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
JACKSONVILLE, FL

EXIT SELECT REALTY
FORT MYERS, FL

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



EXIT KING REALTY
FLORIDA

EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
FLORIDA

EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
FLORIDA

EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY 
TENNESSEE

EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
KENTUCKY

EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
FLORIDA

EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
GEORGIA

EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
FLORIDA

EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
TENNESSEE

EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
KENTUCKY

Multiple Offices Production In 

SALES VOLUME
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7.

8.

9.

10.

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

REGIONAL OFFICES

Multiple Offices Production In 

G.C.I. 

EXIT KING REALTY
FLORIDA

EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
FLORIDA

EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
FLORIDA

EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY 
TENNESSEE

EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
KENTUCKY

EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
FLORIDA

EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
GEORGIA

EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
FLORIDA

EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
TENNESSEE

EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
KENTUCKY

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

EXIT  Southeast  Top 10  Offices



Cindi Infiesto
EXIT SELECT REALTY • Fort Myers
Kelly Richter
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Eric Parsons
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Lauren Fus
EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Christina Burns
EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Tim Loos
EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES • Naples
Alan Adkins
EXIT KING REALTY • Bradenton
Jenny Ziminski
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Terry Cordle
EXIT KING REALTY • Bradenton
Jason Short
EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY • Mount Dora
Sharon Viner
EXIT KING REALTY • Bradenton

EXIT Florida TOP 10 AGENTS in 
SALES VOLUME
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9.

10.

EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON 
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH

EXIT SELECT REALTY • FORT MYERS
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • JACKSONVILLE
EXIT REALTY NAPLES • NAPLES
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.  • PENSACOLA
EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY • MOUNT DORA

1.
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4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Florida
EXIT Florida TOP 10 OFFICES IN SALES VOLUME

EXIT Florida TOP 10 OFFICES IN G.C.I.

EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON 
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH

EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • JACKSONVILLE
EXIT SELECT REALTY • FORT MYERS
EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY • MOUNT DORA
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.  • PENSACOLA
EXIT REALTY NAPLES • NAPLES

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

EXIT Florida TOP 10 AGENTS in 
G.C.I.

Cindi Infiesto
EXIT SELECT REALTY • Fort Myers
Alan Adkins
EXIT KING REALTY • Bradenton
Kelly Richter
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Lauren Fus
EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Christina Burns
EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Terry Cordle
EXIT KING REALTY • Bradenton
Jason Short
EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY • Mount Dora
Debra Exum • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY 
SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY 
SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Eric Parsons
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Jenny Ziminski
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
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5.
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7.
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9.

10.



EXIT Georgia TOP 10 AGENTS in 
SALES VOLUME

EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • MCDONOUGH
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • HARTWELL
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LAGRANGE
EXIT TEAM REALTY  • HINESVILLE
EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • POWDER SPRINGS

EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • HARTWELL
EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • MCDONOUGH
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LAGRANGE
EXIT TEAM REALTY  • HINESVILLE
EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • POWDER SPRINGS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Georgia
EXIT Geogria TOP 5 OFFICES IN SALES VOLUME

EXIT Georgia TOP 5 OFFICES IN G.C.I.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

EXIT Georgia TOP 10 AGENTS in 
G.C.I.

Bruce Evans
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Whittney Self • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Felisa Osment • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Shelby Rawlings • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Hannah Chansytha • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Angela Powell • EXIT TEAM REALTY,EXIT TEAM 
REALTY • Hinesville
Ashley Clevenger • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Jerry Johnson
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LaGrange
Charles Smith
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LaGrange
Lee Stevens • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISOR • McDonough
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7.

8.

9.

10.

Bruce Evans
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Whittney Self • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Shelby Rawlings • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Hannah Chansytha • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Ashley Clevenger • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Lee Stevens • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Angela Powell
EXIT TEAM REALTY • Hinesville
Felisa Osment • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Jerry Johnson
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LaGrange
Charles Smith
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LaGrange

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

10.



EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 AGENTS in 
SALES VOLUME

EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LOUISVILLE
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • LEBANON
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • FRANKFORT
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • CAMPBELLSVILLE
EXIT REALTY THROUGHBRED • SCOTTSVILLE

EXIT REALTY CHOICE • CRESTWOOD
EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • SPRINGFIELD
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP  • PADUCAH
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LAWRENCEBURG
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE • FRANKLIN

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Kentucky
EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 OFFICES IN SALES VOLUME

EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 OFFICES IN G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LOUISVILLE
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • LEBANON
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • FRANKFORT
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • CAMPBELLSVILLE
EXIT REALTY THROUGHBRED • SCOTTSVILLE

EXIT REALTY CHOICE • CRESTWOOD
EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • SPRINGFIELD
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LAWRENCEBURG
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP  • PADUCAH
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE • FRANKLIN

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 AGENTS in 
G.C.I.

Larry McCauley, Jr
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
Vicky Bouchard
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville
Sabra Garmon
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Lori Lopez
EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Carolyn Hall
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville
Cindy Jones
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Paducah
Mike Sullivan
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Jason Smith
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
Johnnie Gabehart
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
Jason Szaks • EXIT TOWN & COUNTRY 
REAL ESTATE • Lexington
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10.

Larry McCauley, Jr
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
Vicky Bouchard
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville
Sabra Garmon
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Lori Lopez
EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Johnnie Gabehart
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
Cindy Jones
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Paducah
Mike Sullivan
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Jason Smith
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
Effie Carpenter
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Frankfort
Lisa Kearnes
EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • Springfield

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
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8.

9.

10.



EXIT Tennessee TOP 10 AGENTS in 
SALES VOLUME

1.
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7.

8.

9.

10.

EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • MURFREESBORO
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE
EXIT REALTY ELITE  • NASHVILLE
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • LIVINGSTON
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • CROSSVILLE

EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • JACKSON
EXIT PRIME REALTY • WHITE HOUSE
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY  • SPRING HILL
EXIT REALTY REFINED  • GALLATIN
EXIT PROVISION REALTY • CLEVELAND
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Tennessee
EXIT  Tennessee TOP 10 OFFICES IN SALES VOLUME

EXIT Tennessee TOP 10 OFFICES IN G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • MURFREESBORO
EXIT REALTY ELITE • NASHVILLE
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • LIVINGSTON
EXIT PRIME REALTY • WHITE HOUSE

EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY  • SPRING HILL
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • JACKSON
EXIT REALTY REFINED  •GALLATIN
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • CROSSVILLE
EXIT PROVISION REALTY • CLEVELAND
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EXIT Tennesee TOP 10 AGENTS in 
G.C.I.
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Michael McCall
EXIT REALTY ELITE • Nashville
Renee Miller • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & 
ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Jonathan Campbell
EXIT REALTY CDRES • Chattanooga
Tony Crabtree • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & 
ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY 
LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Johnny Parham
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY • Crossville
John Alashmali
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • Jackson
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & 
ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Emilie Bethea
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Tom Parham
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY • Crossville

Michael McCall
EXIT REALTY ELITE • Nashville
Renee Miller • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & 
ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY 
LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Clint Conner
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY • Cookeville
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & 
ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Jonathan Campbell
EXIT REALTY CDRES • Chattanooga
Tony Crabtree • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & 
ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Johnny Parham
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY • Crossville
Mark Ogletree • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY 
LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Amanda Goforth • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & 
ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro



Jessica Harrell
EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Kristal Saenz
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Michael Crumpler
EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Melinda Whitfill
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Dominga Cruz
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • Quinlan
Andy Gerron
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Lynn Pierce
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • Texarkana
Corlie Deaton
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • Quinlan
Alton Russell
EXIT REALTY 360 • Pearland
Ashley Murdock
EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton

EXIT Texas TOP 10 AGENTS in 
SALES VOLUME
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EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • QUINLAN
EXIT REALTY 360 • PEARLAND
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • TEXARKANA

EXIT ELITE REALTY  • GRAPEVINE
EXIT REALTY LONE STAR • THE WOODLANDS
EXIT REALTY ADVISORS • SAN ANTONIO
EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY • NEW BRAUNFELS
EXIT PERMIAN BASIN REALTY • ODESSA
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Texas
EXIT Texas TOP 10 OFFICES IN SALES VOLUME

EXIT Texas TOP 10 OFFICES IN G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • QUINLAN
EXIT REALTY 360 • PEARLAND
EXIT REALTY ADVISORS • SAN ANTONIO

EXIT ELITE REALTY  • GRAPEVINE
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • TEXARKANA
EXIT REALTY LONE STAR • THE WOODLANDS
EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY • NEW BRAUNFELS
EXIT PERMIAN BASIN REALTY • ODESSA
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EXIT Texas TOP 10 AGENTS in 
G.C.I.

Jessica Harrell
EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Kristal Saenz
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Michael Crumpler
EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Melinda Whitfill
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Andy Gerron
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Solange Grande
EXIT REALTY ADVISORS • San Antonio
Alton Russell
EXIT REALTY 360 • Pearland
Lynn Pierce
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • Texarkana
Ashley Murdock
EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Cathy West
EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
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EXIT Southeast’s Premier Sponsors
We recommend and encourage you to utilize the amazing services of our 

premier sponsors. They are what make us #1 Baby 

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

THANK YOU. 


